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Homes Sold Last Week Sponsored by Century 21 Select Real Estate, Inc.

Kimberley Tonge l 530.518.5508
Lic# 01318330 

Paul Champlin | (530) 828-2902
Making Your Dream Home a Reality

2354 Tiffany Way 
3 bd 2 ba, Pool $419,000

2625 Lakewest Dr 
3 bd 2 ba $459,900
2308 Ritchie Circle 

5 bd 3.5 ba, Pool, Solar $499,000
880 Whispering Winds 

$1,489,000

2308 Ritchie Circle
5 bd 3.5 ba, Pool, Solar $499,0005 bd 3.5 ba, Pool, Solar $499,0005 bd 3.5 ba, Pool, SolarPENDING

880 Whispering Winds
$1,489,000SolD

UpdaTed HoMe in the Avenues located on 
a tree lined cul de sac. Home features 

3 bedrooms,  2 baths, 2 car garage. $310,000
adorable bUngaloW located near 
downtown Chico. Home has a garage 
and very large backyard. $275,000

ClassiC CHiCo HoMe across from Lindo 
Channel! Home has immaculate wood flooring 

and a park like back yard.  $285,000 SMILES 
ALWAYS!

Curious about your 
home’s value in 

today’s marketplace?
Call me, I can help!

Lic# 01506350

JoYcE TurnEr
(530) 570–1944 • joyce_turner@ymail.com

Me across from Lindo
Channel! Home has immaculate wood flooring

and a park like back yard. 
PENDING

Alice Zeissler l 530.518.1872
CalBRE #01312354  

Location, Location, 
 Location

3/2 in California Park 
$315,000

3/2 close to Meriam Park 
$315,000

ngaloW located near
downtown Chico. Home has a garage
and very large backyard.

PENDING

Olivia Larrabee l (530) 520-3169
Olivia.Larrabee@c21selectgroup.com  

CalDRE #02056059

SearcHing 
for a Home?

as a local realtor, i am 
here to help. call me!

(530) 518–4850 
License#01145231

Steve KaSprzyK 
(Kas-per-ziK)

You don’t have to spell it  
for me to sell it!

28 years representing  
clients in our area

Century 21 Select Chico California  
c21falconer@gmail.com

Large cuStom Home, 3 bed/3.5 bath, 3,528 sq feet on 5.95 acres, living rooms, music, play room, 30 X 50 shop,
horse barn, creek, pond, gazebo ................................................................................................................................$849,000
Senior manufactured Home  in gated park. 2 bed/2 bth, 1404 sq ft with 2-car garage, fenced yard, and
lovely home! ................................................................................................................................................ $188,900
oWned SoLar! Wonderful Pebblewood Pines condo offering 3 bedrooms, 2.5 baths, 1889 square feet with 2-car
garage and more! ...........................................................................................................................................................$339,000

WonderfuL 3 bedroom, 2.5 bath, 3,014 square feet on 1.71 acres. Features large rooms, shop/outbuilding, fruit
trees and in-ground pool! ..............................................................................................................................................$779,900
eaSy maintenance toWnHouSe  near shopping & Little Chico Creek Elementary, 3 bdr, 2 bth, 1375 sq ft......$245,000

neWer Home near ParK!, 3 bed/2 bth, 1,348 sq ft, open floor plan, gorgeous home! Vinyl pool, garden area,
outdoor kitchen, fruit trees! ......................................................................................................................... $389,000
amazing monte Betty custom built home that offers 4 bed 3 bath, 3,600 + sq ft with tile roof, RV parking, and
in-ground pool! ..............................................................................................................................................................$699,000

Teresa Larson 
(530) 899-5925

DRE #01177950 
chiconativ@aol.com

 3 bed/2 bth, 1,348 sq ft, open floor plan, gorgeous home! Vinyl pool, garden area,
 .........................................................................................................................PENDING
 custom built home that offers 4 bed 3 bath, 3,600 + sq ft with tile roof, RV parking, and

 ..............................................................................................................................PENDING
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